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!ui mSupply Mobile

What is mSupply Mobile?

e Provides electronic inventory control for medical stock

e mSupply Mobile is a synchronised single-user configuration, but the users operate with mSupply
Mobile (client) software on Android tablets

e User-friendly, offline-first mobile app for use with mSupply

¢ Local stock details are synchronised back to your organisation's primary server, and can be
monitored and reported from there

e Further details and source code available on github

Refer here for more about mSupply Mobile

Compatibility between mSupply Mobile & mSupply Desktop

Mobile version

Desktop
version

5.01.02
5.01
5.00
4.13
4.12
4.11
4.10
4.09
4.08
4.07
4.06
4.05
4.04
4.03
4.02
4.01
4.00

234567

o
w

o I s I s e e e s s e e s s
o I s I s O e e s s e e s s o
o I s I s e e e s s e e s s
o I s I s O e e I e e s Y 6 |
o I s I s e e s e e e
o I s I s e e s e s s
o I I s e o I o O o Y« - ]
I:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:I?

mSupply Foundation Documentation - https://wiki.msupply.foundation/


https://wiki.msupply.foundation/_detail/banner_mobile.png?id=en%3Amobile%3Awhat_is_msupply_mobile
https://github.com/openmsupply/mobile
https://msupply.org.nz/mobile
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Notes:

e v2.2.0-rc4is a “forked” vaccine release and may not not have the same compatibilities as
other v2 releases. v2.2.0-rc4 has been tested working on the following desktop versions:
o v4.07
e v8.0.3 should have been a major version bump, but was mistakenly not.

Which mSupply package best suits my organisation?
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