



What is mSupply Mobile?

- Provides electronic inventory control for medical stock
- mSupply Mobile is a synchronised single-user configuration, but the users operate with mSupply Mobile (client) software on Android tablets
- User-friendly, offline-first mobile app for use with mSupply
- Local stock details are synchronised back to your organisation's primary server, and can be monitored and reported from there
- Further details and source code available on [github](#)

Refer [here](#) for more about mSupply Mobile

Compatibility between mSupply Mobile & mSupply Desktop

	Mobile version								
Desktop version	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	8.0.3	
5.01.02	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
5.01	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
5.00	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.13	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.12	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.11	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.10	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.09	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.08	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.07	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.06	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.05	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.04	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.03	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.02	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.01	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	
4.00	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	

Notes:

- v2.2.0-rc4 is a “forked” vaccine release and may not have the same compatibilities as other v2 releases. v2.2.0-rc4 has been tested working on the following desktop versions:
 - v4.07
- v8.0.3 should have been a major version bump, but was mistakenly not.

Which mSupply package best suits my organisation?

From:

<https://wiki.msupply.foundation/> - **mSupply Foundation Documentation**



Permanent link:

https://wiki.msupply.foundation/en:mobile:what_is_msupply_mobile?rev=1626132362

Last update: **2021/07/12 23:26**